Part#: CT1000A Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: CURR SENSE XFMR 5A CHAS MNT
RFQ
Part#: CT1011 Manufacturers: Omron Automation & Safety
Description: MOUNTING BRACKET FOR CT100-0
RFQ
Part#: CT130 Manufacturers: Coto Technology
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 120MA 0-400V
RFQ
Part#: CT126 Manufacturers: Coto Technology
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 2A 0-40V
RFQ
Part#: CT11NT50-D Manufacturers: 3M
Description: 11" NATURAL 50LB CABLE TIE
RFQ
Part#: CT124 Manufacturers: Coto Technology
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 3.5A 0-40V
RFQ
Part#: CT1206K40G Manufacturers: EPCOS (TDK)
Description: VARISTOR 68V 100A 1206
RFQ
Part#: CT134 Manufacturers: Coto Technology
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 200MA 0-200V
RFQ
Part#: CT11L Manufacturers: TPI (Test Products International)
Description: SURFACE PROBE WITH RIBBON SENSOR
RFQ
Part#: CT100A Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: CURR SENSE XFMR 5A CHAS MNT
RFQ
Part#: CT11BK50-D Manufacturers: 3M
Description: 11" BLACK 50LB CABLE TIE
RFQ
Part#: CT100-0 Manufacturers: Omron Automation & Safety
Description: SMART SWITCH NODE
RFQ
Part#: CT1200A Manufacturers: Hammond Manufacturing
Description: CURR SENSE XFMR 5A CHAS MNT
RFQ
Part#: CT11BK50-C Manufacturers: 3M
Description: 11" BLACK 50LB CABLE TIE
RFQ
Part#: CT100 Manufacturers: Chemtronics
Description: COTTONTIP SINGLSIDED 6" 100 PCS
RFQ
Part#: CT131 Manufacturers: Coto Technology
Description: SSR RELAY SPST-NO 130MA 0-350V
RFQ
Part#: CT11RD50-C Manufacturers: 3M
Description: 11" RED 50LB CABLE TIE 100PCS/PK
RFQ
Part#: CT12326_LOTTA-A Manufacturers: LEDiL
Description: LENS ASSY 1POS 20X15MM 4MM
RFQ
Part#: CT103 Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: SCREWDRIVER,T-10X3",TORX,D.3/16
RFQ
Part#: CT1083900 Manufacturers: Standex-Meder Electronics
Description: FIXED IND 270UH 1A HORIZ MOUNT
RFQ
CT11NT50-C
Part Number CT11NT50-C Manufacturer 3M
Description 11" NATURAL 50LB CABLE TIE
1=1PC
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 159157 pcs Data sheet Cable Ties Datasheet
Category Cables, Wires - Management Wire/Cable Tie Type Standard, Locking
Width 0.181" (4.60mm) Tensile Strength 50 lbs (22.68 kg)
Series - Packaging 100 per Pkg
Other Names
000-51128-59302-8
3M121C
7000031856
80611469612
CT11NT50C
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Material Polyamide (PA66), Nylon 6/6
Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 3 Weeks Length - Approximate 11.00"
Length - Actual 0.925' (281.94mm, 11.10") Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Features - Detailed Description Standard, Locking Natural 3.00" (76.20mm) 0.181" (4.60mm) 50 lbs (22.68 kg) 0.925' (281.94mm,
11.10")
Color Natural Bundle Diameter 3.00" (76.20mm)
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all 3M series electronic components. We have 159157 pieces of 3M CT11NT50-C in stock available now. Request a
quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for CT11NT50-C
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
CT11NT50-C Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CT11NT50-C with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CT11NT50-C Lead free / RoHS Compliant
3M Hong Kong
11" NATURAL 50LB CABLE TIE 1=1PC DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Cable Ties Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS